
Monday, March 16, 2009 Tuesday, March 17, 2009 Wednesday, March 18, 2009 Thursday, March 19, 2009 Friday, March 20, 2009

6:50 Government Government

2:30 Government Government

Monday, March 23, 2009 Tuesday, March 24, 2009 Wednesday, March 25, 2009 Thursday, March 26, 2009 Friday, March 27, 2009

6:50 Government Government Government

2:30 Government

Monday, March 30, 2009 Tuesday, March 31, 2009 Wednesday, April 01, 2009 Thursday, April 02, 2009 Friday, April 03, 2009

6:50 Government Government Government

2:30 Government

Monday, April 06, 2009 Tuesday, April 07, 2009 Wednesday, April 08, 2009 Thursday, April 09, 2009 Friday, April 10, 2009

6:50 Micro Micro Macro

2:30 Government

Monday, April 13, 2009 Tuesday, April 14, 2009 Wednesday, April 15, 2009 Thursday, April 16, 2009 Friday, April 17, 2009

6:50 Micro Macro Government Macro

2:30 Micro Government

Monday, April 20, 2009 Tuesday, April 21, 2009 Wednesday, April 22, 2009 Thursday, April 23, 2009 Friday, April 24, 2009

6:50 Government Macro Macro

2:30 Government Government Government Government

Monday, April 27, 2009 Tuesday, April 28, 2009 Wednesday, April 29, 2009 Thursday, April 30, 2009 Friday, May 01, 2009

6:50 Micro

2:30

Monday, May 04, 2009 Tuesday, May 05, 2009 Wednesday, May 06, 2009 Thursday, May 07, 2009 Friday, May 08, 2009

6:50 Government - last minute! Micro Micro Macro

2:30 Micro

Monday, May 11, 2009 Tuesday, May 12, 2009 Wednesday, May 13, 2009 Thursday, May 14, 2009 Friday, May 15, 2009

6:50 Macro Micro

2:30 Macro Micro

Microeconomics & Macroeconomics 

Exams

TAKS Testing - no meetings allowed

A.P. Government and Economics Review Sessions 2009

Come one, come all to as many as you can!Come one, come all to as many as you can!Come one, come all to as many as you can!Come one, come all to as many as you can!

No sessions




